Console KVM Switch - 8-Port NetDirector 1U
Rackmount Console IP KVM Switch w/17" LCD
MODEL NUMBER: B020-008-17-IP
Description
The B020-008-17-IP Console KVM Switch with built-in IP access allows secure access to multiple computers
from a single KVM (keyboard, monitor and mouse) console. A single B020-008-17-IP can control up to 8
connected computers. By cascading a B022-U16 from each port, the number of connected computers can be
expanded to 128. It consists of an integrated 17" LCD monitor, keyboard and touch pad in a 1U rackmountable,

FEATURES/SPECIFICATIONS
Autoscan (Y,N) Y
Autoscan Duration 1 - 255 seconds
CERTIFICATIONS
Approvals UL, cUL, CE, FCC, RoHS
Related Items
Required Products
Model Number Description Qty.
P774-006 6-ft. KVM Switch PS/2 (3-in-1) Cable Kit for B020-008/016 series
B022-016 and B022 desktop series 1
P776-006 6-ft. KVM Switch USB (2-in-1) Cable Kit for B020-008/016 series
B022-016 and B022 desktop series 1
Optional Products
Model Number Description Qty.
B013-330 KVM Switch Accessories - KVM Console Extender Kit 1
P774-010 10-ft. KVM Switch PS/2 (3-in-1) Cable Kit for B020-008/016 series
B022-016 and B022 desktop series 1
P774-015 15-ft. KVM Switch PS/2 (3-in-1) Cable Kit for B020-008/016 series
B022-016 and B022 desktop series 1
P774-025 25-ft. KVM Switch PS/2 (3-in-1) Cable Kit for B020-008/016 series
B022-016 and B022 desktop series 1
3 / 4
P776-010 10-ft. KVM Switch USB (2-in-1) Cable Kit for B020-008/016 series
B022-016 and B022 desktop series 1
P776-019 19-ft. KVM Switch USB (2-in-1) Cable Kit for B020-008/016 series, B022-016 and B022 desktop
series 1
More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at:
© 2014 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the sole property of their respective owners. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement.